[bookmark: _GoBack]Willamette Fish Operations Plan (WFOP) Change Request Form
Change Form # & Title:	17NS019 ODFW.doc – 		 
Date Submitted:	12/31/16		
Project: North Santiam Subbasin				
Requester Name, Agency:	 Greg Grenbemer, ODFW
Final Action:			
WFOP Section:  
8.3.1.2
Justification for Change: 
Clarification needed
 Proposed Change:
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
8.1. 
8.2. 
8.3. 
8.3.1. 
8.3.1.1. 
8.3.1.2. For at least 24 hours before dewatering, but not longer than 96 hours, operate the ladder at orifice flow. 	Comment by ODFW6: What is orifice flow?

Comments:

Record of Final Action:  
